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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     435     21,716,300     23,407,700     23,276,800        333,900      1,652,400        242,000        120,600        205,600           7.19
      Personal          53      1,965,200      1,753,500      1,753,500        287,600              0         75,900         34,600        205,600         -10.77
        Real           382     19,751,100     21,654,200     21,523,300         46,300      1,652,400        166,100         86,000              0           8.97
  Totals             Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5        943,800        965,900        965,900          5,500              0         27,600         21,800          2,800           2.34
    59125                5        943,800        965,900        965,900          5,500              0         27,600         21,800          2,800           2.34
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        116,900         18,300         18,300         98,600              0              0              0         97,600         -84.35
    59125                1        116,900         18,300         18,300         98,600              0              0              0         97,600         -84.35
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    47        904,500        769,300        769,300        183,500              0         48,300         12,800        105,200         -14.95
    59125               47        904,500        769,300        769,300        183,500              0         48,300         12,800        105,200         -14.95
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     339     16,288,400     18,082,800     17,951,900         46,300      1,570,800        139,000         58,900              0          10.21
    59125              339     16,288,400     18,082,800     17,951,900         46,300      1,570,800        139,000         58,900              0          10.21
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        4        738,500        797,400        797,400              0         58,900              0              0              0           7.98
    59125                4        738,500        797,400        797,400              0         58,900              0              0              0           7.98
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       39      2,724,200      2,774,000      2,774,000              0         22,700         27,100         27,100              0           1.83
    59125               39      2,724,200      2,774,000      2,774,000              0         22,700         27,100         27,100              0           1.83
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           484     21,716,300     23,407,700     23,276,800        333,900      1,652,400        242,000        120,600        205,600           7.19
    Exempt              49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       5        943,800        965,900        965,900          5,500              0         27,600         21,800          2,800           2.34
    Ind. Personal        1        116,900         18,300         18,300         98,600              0              0              0         97,600         -84.35
    Com. Personal       47        904,500        769,300        769,300        183,500              0         48,300         12,800        105,200         -14.95
    Residential        339     16,288,400     18,082,800     17,951,900         46,300      1,570,800        139,000         58,900              0          10.21
    Industrial           4        738,500        797,400        797,400              0         58,900              0              0              0           7.98
    Commercial          39      2,724,200      2,774,000      2,774,000              0         22,700         27,100         27,100              0           1.83
  Property Class     Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     435     21,716,300     21,618,100     23,276,800     17,020,972     16,924,620     17,819,886     17,725,441     17,424,550     17,393,834
      Personal          53      1,965,200      1,867,000      1,753,500      1,965,200      1,867,000      1,753,500      1,753,500      1,753,500      1,753,500
        Real           382     19,751,100     19,751,100     21,523,300     15,055,772     15,057,620     16,066,386     15,971,941     15,671,050     15,640,334
  Totals             Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP

  All: Exempt           49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5        943,800        943,800        965,900        943,800        943,800        965,900        965,900        965,900        965,900
    59125                5        943,800        943,800        965,900        943,800        943,800        965,900        965,900        965,900        965,900
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        116,900        116,900         18,300        116,900        116,900         18,300         18,300         18,300         18,300
    59125                1        116,900        116,900         18,300        116,900        116,900         18,300         18,300         18,300         18,300
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    47        904,500        806,300        769,300        904,500        806,300        769,300        769,300        769,300        769,300
    59125               47        904,500        806,300        769,300        904,500        806,300        769,300        769,300        769,300        769,300
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     339     16,288,400     16,288,400     17,951,900     12,036,716     12,036,716     12,987,584     12,893,139     12,523,379     12,492,663
    59125              339     16,288,400     16,288,400     17,951,900     12,036,716     12,036,716     12,987,584     12,893,139     12,523,379     12,492,663
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        4        738,500        738,500        797,400        715,476        715,476        739,085        739,085        739,085        739,085
    59125                4        738,500        738,500        797,400        715,476        715,476        739,085        739,085        739,085        739,085
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       39      2,724,200      2,724,200      2,774,000      2,303,580      2,305,428      2,339,717      2,339,717      2,408,586      2,408,586
    59125               39      2,724,200      2,724,200      2,774,000      2,303,580      2,305,428      2,339,717      2,339,717      2,408,586      2,408,586
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           484     21,716,300     21,618,100     23,276,800     17,020,972     16,924,620     17,819,886     17,725,441     17,424,550     17,393,834
    Exempt              49              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       5        943,800        943,800        965,900        943,800        943,800        965,900        965,900        965,900        965,900
    Ind. Personal        1        116,900        116,900         18,300        116,900        116,900         18,300         18,300         18,300         18,300
    Com. Personal       47        904,500        806,300        769,300        904,500        806,300        769,300        769,300        769,300        769,300
    Residential        339     16,288,400     16,288,400     17,951,900     12,036,716     12,036,716     12,987,584     12,893,139     12,523,379     12,492,663
    Industrial           4        738,500        738,500        797,400        715,476        715,476        739,085        739,085        739,085        739,085
    Commercial          39      2,724,200      2,724,200      2,774,000      2,303,580      2,305,428      2,339,717      2,339,717      2,408,586      2,408,586
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal     304     14,281,400      7,434,900     14,242,800      7,375,300     14,152,800      7,465,300     15,279,300      7,997,500
      Personal          48      1,021,400        943,800        923,200        943,800        923,200        943,800        787,600        965,900
        Real           256     13,260,000      6,491,100     13,319,600      6,431,500     13,229,600      6,521,500     14,491,700      7,031,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        965,900
    59125                0              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        965,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        116,900              0        116,900              0        116,900              0         18,300              0
    59125                1        116,900              0        116,900              0        116,900              0         18,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    47        904,500              0        806,300              0        806,300              0        769,300              0
    59125               47        904,500              0        806,300              0        806,300              0        769,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     255     13,256,400      3,032,000     13,316,000      2,972,400     13,226,000      3,062,400     14,488,100      3,463,800
    59125              255     13,256,400      3,032,000     13,316,000      2,972,400     13,226,000      3,062,400     14,488,100      3,463,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        1          3,600        734,900          3,600        734,900          3,600        734,900          3,600        793,800
    59125                1          3,600        734,900          3,600        734,900          3,600        734,900          3,600        793,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0      2,724,200              0      2,724,200              0      2,724,200              0      2,774,000
    59125                0              0      2,724,200              0      2,724,200              0      2,724,200              0      2,774,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           304     14,281,400      7,434,900     14,242,800      7,375,300     14,152,800      7,465,300     15,279,300      7,997,500
    Util. Personal       0              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        965,900
    Ind. Personal        1        116,900              0        116,900              0        116,900              0         18,300              0
    Com. Personal       47        904,500              0        806,300              0        806,300              0        769,300              0
    Residential        255     13,256,400      3,032,000     13,316,000      2,972,400     13,226,000      3,062,400     14,488,100      3,463,800
    Industrial           1          3,600        734,900          3,600        734,900          3,600        734,900          3,600        793,800
    Commercial           0              0      2,724,200              0      2,724,200              0      2,724,200              0      2,774,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal     304     10,841,144      6,179,828     10,783,186      6,141,434     10,721,064      6,203,556     11,097,365      6,628,076
      Personal          48      1,021,400        943,800        923,200        943,800        923,200        943,800        787,600        965,900
        Real           256      9,819,744      5,236,028      9,859,986      5,197,634      9,797,864      5,259,756     10,309,765      5,662,176
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        965,900
    59125                0              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        965,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        116,900              0        116,900              0        116,900              0         18,300              0
    59125                1        116,900              0        116,900              0        116,900              0         18,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    47        904,500              0        806,300              0        806,300              0        769,300              0
    59125               47        904,500              0        806,300              0        806,300              0        769,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     255      9,818,846      2,217,870      9,859,088      2,177,628      9,796,966      2,239,750     10,308,838      2,584,301
    59125              255      9,818,846      2,217,870      9,859,088      2,177,628      9,796,966      2,239,750     10,308,838      2,584,301
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        1            898        714,578            898        714,578            898        714,578            927        738,158
    59125                1            898        714,578            898        714,578            898        714,578            927        738,158
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0      2,303,580              0      2,305,428              0      2,305,428              0      2,339,717
    59125                0              0      2,303,580              0      2,305,428              0      2,305,428              0      2,339,717
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125           304     10,841,144      6,179,828     10,783,186      6,141,434     10,721,064      6,203,556     11,097,365      6,628,076
    Util. Personal       0              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        943,800              0        965,900
    Ind. Personal        1        116,900              0        116,900              0        116,900              0         18,300              0
    Com. Personal       47        904,500              0        806,300              0        806,300              0        769,300              0
    Residential        255      9,818,846      2,217,870      9,859,088      2,177,628      9,796,966      2,239,750     10,308,838      2,584,301
    Industrial           1            898        714,578            898        714,578            898        714,578            927        738,158
    Commercial           0              0      2,303,580              0      2,305,428              0      2,305,428              0      2,339,717
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

LINCOLN SCOTT D & TAMMY M           has              13.81 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2020 COMBINE TO                     has              13.81 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
2021 SPLIT TO                       has              14.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
RYAN DONALD J & JILLENE L           has              14.36 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA           has              26.10 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BALDWIN JACK RAY & DEBORAH J        has              41.84 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has              49.73 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Acreage  *****

ALAN-JAI INVESTMENTS                has      200,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLLINS CURTIS & JUDY               has      213,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA           has      264,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                has      302,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                 has      363,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALAN JAI INVESTMENTS LLC            has      375,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN VILLAGE MARKET INC         has      474,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has      495,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      614,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      782,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

COLLINS CURTIS & JUDY               has      159,948 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L        has      166,923 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ALAN-JAI INVESTMENTS                has      200,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                has      298,840 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN VILLAGE MARKET INC         has      327,939 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                 has      363,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALAN JAI INVESTMENTS LLC            has      375,000 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has      493,227 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      495,852 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      735,383 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

044-700-001-25              BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA              $     157,990
046-600-024-00              COLLINS CURTIS & JUDY                  $     159,948
045-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     162,800
044-031-776-05              ALAN-JAI INVESTMENTS                   $     200,000
043-100-001-01              SHERIDAN VILLAGE MARKET INC            $     254,526
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     293,700
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                   $     298,840
046-900-011-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                    $     363,300
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     383,852
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     731,783
*****  Top 10 Taxable Values  *****

046-600-005-40              BINGAMAN DAVID C & TIFFANY A           $     165,200
044-031-776-05              ALAN-JAI INVESTMENTS                   $     200,000
046-600-024-00              COLLINS CURTIS & JUDY                  $     213,900
044-700-001-25              BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA              $     264,600
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     293,700
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                   $     302,300
046-900-011-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                    $     363,300
043-100-001-01              SHERIDAN VILLAGE MARKET INC            $     393,000
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     502,800
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     770,800
*****  Top 10 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN                 has               9.16 Total Acres in 26 Parcel(s)
RITZ LYNN & GORDON                  has              10.20 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORPORATION                   has              11.89 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)


